
Wednesday, May 10, 2023
Representative Name Company Email

Matt Barringer BRS Inc. wisenhour@brsincorporated.com

Will Isenhour BRS Inc. wisenhour@brsincorporated.com

Melisa Harmer Propst Construction Company mharmer@propstconstruction.com

Trevor Childers Fuller & Co. Construction trevor@fullerandco.com

Jarred Fuller Fuller & Co. Construction jarred@fullerandco.com

Jeff McGee GreenWater Development jeff.mcgee@greenwaterdevelopment.com

Marvin Battle CLTWater marvin.battle@charlottenc.gov

Matthew Bedford CLTWater matthew.bedford@charlottenc.gov

Abby Dolan CLTWater abby.dolan@charlottenc.gov

Bruce Hess CLTWater bruce.hess@charlottenc.gov

Frederica Love CLTWater frederica.love@charlottenc.gov

Bridgette Maxie CLTWater Bridgette.L.Maxie@charlottenc.gov

Katherine Osborne CLTWater Katherine.Osborne@charlottenc.gov

PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET

FY23-ITBCON-31
FY23 Water Service Replacement
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